
Hunt Library Fall 2023 Calendar 
 

Fall Semester 2023 starts on Monday, August 28, and ends on Thursday, December 7.  
 
 
Fall Schedule  
Mon. – Thurs. 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 midnight  
Fri. 8:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.  
Sat. 11:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.  
Sun. 12:00 noon – 12:00 midnight  
  
 

Regular Semester 

Date(s) Hours 

Monday, August 28 – Thursday, December 7 Regular schedule Monday, August 28 Classes Begin 

Monday, August 28 – Saturday, September 2 Regular schedule 

Sunday, September 3  Open 12:00 noon – 8:00 p.m. (Closing early – Monday holiday) 

Monday, September 4  CLOSED –LABOR DAY 

Tuesday, September 5 – Tuesday, October 17 Regular schedule 

Wednesday, October 18 – Thursday, October 
19 

Open 8:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m. (Closing early - Fall break) 

Friday, October 20 Open 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. (Closing early - Fall break) 

Saturday, October 21 Open 11:00 a.m.– 5:00 p.m. (Closing early - Fall break) 

Sunday, October 22 Open 12:00 noon – 11:00 p.m. (Closing early - Fall break) 

Monday, October 23 – Friday, October 27 Regular schedule 

Saturday, October 28    UNIVERSITY OPEN 
HOUSE 

Extended hours, open 8:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, October 29 – Wednesday, November 8 Regular schedule 

Thursday, November 9 Open 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. (Closing early - Friday holiday) 

Friday, November 10 CLOSED – VETERANS DAY 

Saturday, November 11 – Monday, November 
20 

Regular schedule 

Tuesday, November 21 Open 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. (Closing early due to Thanksgiving 
break) 



Wednesday, November 22 Open 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon (Closing early due to Thanksgiving 
break) 

Thursday, November 23 – Friday, November 24 CLOSED – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Saturday, November 25 Open 11:00 a.m.– 5:00 p.m. (Closing early due to Thanksgiving 
break) 

Sunday, November 26   Open 12:00 noon– 11:00 p.m. (Closing early due to Thanksgiving 
break) 

Monday, November 27 – Thursday, December 
7 

Regular schedule Thursday, December 7 Last Day of Classes 

 

Exam Hours 

Friday, December 8 STUDY DAY Extended hours, open 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 midnight 

Saturday, December 9 EXAMS Extended hours, open 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 10 – Tuesday, December 12    
EXAMS 

Extended hours, open 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 midnight 

Wednesday, December 13 EXAMS Open 8:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 14  Open 8:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.  ERAU Commencement 

 

Post-Fall Hours 

Friday, December 15 Open 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, December 16 – Sunday, December 17 CLOSED 

Monday, December 18 Open 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.  

Tuesday December 19 CLOSED (STAFF RETREAT - TBD) 

Wednesday, December 20 – Thursday, 
December 21 

Open 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, December 22 Open 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon 

Saturday, December 23 – January 1  CLOSED 
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